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Anlage

Distelkamper Str. 30, 51588 Numbrecht
G 02293-6103 vorstand@tc-bg-nuembrecht.de

Sportwart/in
Dobberstein, Mike

T 017645606072 mike.dobberstein@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Blasik, Mariusz

T 0171/5253336 mariuszblasik@web.de
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Damen | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Eva-Maria Jaekel

m 0151/42455945; e.petri@gmx.de
Damen Il (4er) | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Stefanie Lokat

m 0177/5478221; StefanieLokat@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Petri, Eva-Maria
Nebeling, Hannah
Strecker, Anika

Spill, Mona
Kaminski, Katja
Koch, Amelie
Tarcukovic, Sandra (BIH*)
Opitz, Ann Carolin
Losa, Diana
Aidoroski, Arbulena
Lokat, Stefanie
Neumann, Luisa
Dohmgoergen, Alexa
Schmidt, Maike
Marx-Stélting, Nicole
Schneider, Melody
AuRRem, Luna-Maria
Thorwesten, Philine
Pfeiffer, Celina
Schneider, Elisa
Hartmann, Jule Hannah
ERer, Stefanie
Schéfer, Anna-Lena
24 Dadrich, Alisa
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

28801996
29650170
20450334
29150088
27400988
29751438
28891594
28401184
20350266
20052688
28500207
20059458
20300018
29853888
27950936
29005808
29964253
28891496
29205277
29801820
20258040
28301792
29105480
29654968
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LK6,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK13,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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